SM SPRAY PAINTING

ON BEHALF OF OWNER :

POLICY PARTICULARS:-THIRD PARTY CLAIM
INSURED VEH: GBH1746) EXCESS:
POLICY NO: 5098532869 COVERAGE:
CLAIMING AGAINST:SHD4103U
INSURED UNDER: NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

VEHICLE PARTICULARS & CONDITION
MAKE& MODEL:MERCEDES BENZ
ENGINE NO: K9KE628D399983
CHASSIS NO:WDF4156052U222123
ODOMETER:
ENGINE CC:
YEAR OF REG:2018
COLOUR:SILVER
PARF/COE REBATE:$32039.00

CONDITIONS OF TYRES
SIZE MAKE
R/H FRONT TYRE
L/H FRONT TYRE
R/H REAR TYRE
L/H REAR TYRE

DESCIPTION OF DAMAGES
FRONT /REAR PORTION

GENERAL INFORMATION
ACCIDENT DATE :15/06/2019
SURVEY HELD AT : YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD
SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 5417800
REMARKS

ESTIMATE DAYS OF REPAIR
ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: DAYS
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SM SPRAY PAINTING

DESCRIPTION OF PARTS
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT AIR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH
FRONT GRILLE

FRONT CENTRE LOWER GRILLE
FRONT HEADLAMP LH

FRONT HEADLAMP RH

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
AIR CON CONDENSER

RADIATOR

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

FRONT CARPLATE

FRONT CARPLATE GARNISH

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER PAD LH

REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR CENTRE
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
REAR FENDER LH

REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH
REAR DOCR LH

REAR DOOR HINGE UPPER LH
REAR DOOR HINGE BOTTOM LH
REAR DOOR LOCK LH

REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH LH
RAER DOOCR INNER BOARD LH
REAR DOOR RUBBER

REAR DOOR VERTICAL RUBBER LH
REAR WIPER

REAR WIPER BLADE

REAR WIPER MOTOR

REAR DOOR HANDLE

RAER TAILLAMP LH

RAER "MERC" LOGO EMBLEM
RAER "CITAN" LOGO EMBLEM
REAR NUMBER PLATE

REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP
RAER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH
RAER REVERSE CAMERA

REAR END PANEL

List item :

Less 5% :

Sub Total:

PRICING

$1,380
$158
$945
$66
$430
$430
$35
$35
$665
$1,810
$725
$35
$40
$1,170
$368
$458
$120
$60
$60
$400
$2,510
$310
$1,545
$285
$285
$480
$108
$130
$245
$115
$111
$48
$490
$148
$325
$52
$65
$35
$45
$250
$500
$685

$18,157
S 907.84

$17,249



10 FRONT BUMPER CLIP
10 REAR BUMPER CLIP
1 REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP

S/N:

SM SPRAY PAINTING

QTY DESCRIPTION OF PARTS

LABOUR

TO DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT,
CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS WIRE,

SOCKET,REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS.

TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR .

TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGE PARTS,
STRAIGHTEN , KNOCK OUT ,REALIGN&REPAIR INCULDING CUT
& WELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-AJUST TO THE

ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS.

TO SPRAY PAINTINGON THE REPLACED& REPAIR PARTS,
PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MARKING TAPE
THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPERS,
CLEANING & SANDING OF SURFACE, FINAL POLISING
& WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE .
LABOUR:

TOTAL:
7% GST :

SUB TOTAL :

S10
$9
59

$28

PRICING

S30
$100

$80

$800

$850

$1,860

$19,137
$1,340

$20,477

IF THE DAMAGE IS BEYOND THE MARKET VALUE,
KINDLY COUNTER OFFER THE ECONOMY REPAIR VALUE
OF THE VEHICLE FOR US TO CONSIDER.




