### **SM SPRAY PAINTING**

#### ON BEHALF OF OWNER:

POLICY PARTICULARS:-THIRD PARTY CLAIM

INSURED VEH: GBH1746J

EXCESS:

POLICY NO: **5098532869** 

COVERAGE:

CLAIMING AGAINST: SHD4103U

INSURED UNDER: NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

#### **VEHICLE PARTICULARS & CONDITION**

MAKE& MODEL:**MERCEDES BENZ** 

ENGINE NO: **K9KE628D399983** 

CHASSIS NO: WDF4156052U222123

ODOMETER: ENGINE CC:

YEAR OF REG:2018

COLOUR: SILVER

PARF/COE REBATE: \$32039.00

#### **CONDITIONS OF TYRES**

SIZE

MAKE

R/H FRONT TYRE

L/H FRONT TYRE

R/H REAR TYRE

L/H REAR TYRE

#### **DESCIPTION OF DAMAGES**

FRONT / REAR PORTION

#### **GENERAL INFORMATION**

ACCIDENT DATE : 15/06/2019

SURVEY HELD AT: YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD

SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 S417800

REMARKS

ESTIMATE DAYS OF REPAIR

ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

DAYS

# **SM SPRAY PAINTING**

0.77.7		DESCRIPTION OF DARTS		
<u>QTY</u>		DESCRIPTION OF PARTS	<u>PRICING</u>	
	1	FRONT BUMPER		\$1,380
	1	FRONT AIR GRILLE OUTER GARNISH		\$158
	1	FRONT GRILLE		\$945
	1	FRONT CENTRE LOWER GRILLE		\$66
	1	FRONT HEADLAMP LH		\$430
	1	FRONT HEADLAMP RH		\$430
	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH		\$35
	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH		\$35
	1	AIR CON CONDENSER		\$665
	1	RADIATOR		\$1,810
	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL		\$725
	1	FRONT CARPLATE		\$35
	1	FRONT CARPLATE GARNISH		\$40
	1	REAR BUMPER		\$1,170
	1	REAR BUMPER PAD LH		\$368
	1	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR CENTRE		\$458
	1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH		\$120
	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH		\$60
	1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH		\$60
	2	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		\$400
	1	REAR FENDER LH		\$2,510
	1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH		\$310
	1	REAR DOOR LH		\$1,545
	1	REAR DOOR HINGE UPPER LH		\$285
	1	REAR DOOR HINGE BOTTOM LH		\$285
	1	REAR DOOR LOCK LH		\$480
	1	REAR DOOR LOCK CATCH LH		\$108
	1	RAER DOOR INNER BOARD LH		\$130
	1	REAR DOOR RUBBER		\$245
	1	REAR DOOR VERTICAL RUBBER LH		\$115
	1	REAR WIPER		\$111
	1	REAR WIPER BLADE		\$48
	1	REAR WIPER MOTOR		\$490
	1	REAR DOOR HANDLE		\$148
	1	RAER TAILLAMP LH		\$325
	1	RAER "MERC" LOGO EMBLEM		\$52
	1	RAER "CITAN" LOGO EMBLEM		\$65
	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE		\$35 \$45
	2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP		\$45
	1	RAER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH		\$250
		A RAER REVERSE CAMERA	71	\$500
	1	REAR END PANEL		\$685

List item : \$18,157 Less 5% : \$ 907.84 Sub Total: \$17,249

10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP		\$10
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP		\$9
1	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP		\$9
		S/N:	\$28

## **SM SPRAY PAINTING**

<u>QTY</u>	DESCRIPTION OF PARTS		PRICING				
LABOUR							
TO DISCON	NECT AND DECOMMENT						
TO DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT, CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS WIRE,							
SOCKET,REI		\$30					
TO CARRY-	\$100						
TO REMOV	\$80						
TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGE PARTS ,							
	N , KNOCK OUT ,REALIGN&REPAIR INCUL	DING CUT					
& WELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-AJUST TO THE							
ORIGINAL F	POSITION USING POWER TOOLS.		\$800				
TO SPRAY PAINTINGON THE REPLACED& REPAIR PARTS,							
PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MARKING TAPE							
THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPERS,							
CLEANING & SANDING OF SURFACE, FINAL POLISING  & WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE . \$850							
W WANING	ARE ALSO AVAILABLE .	LABOUR:	\$1,860				
		LINDOON.	71,000				
		TOTAL:	\$19,137				
		7% GST :	\$1,340				
		SUB TOTAL :	\$20,477				

IF THE DAMAGE IS BEYOND THE MARKET VALUE,
KINDLY COUNTER OFFER THE ECONOMY REPAIR VALUE
OF THE VEHICLE FOR US TO CONSIDER.